BuslViaps

Direction
Mairie — Porte des Lilas

31 stops

Open route schedule
Mairie

Pierre Brossolette - La Basoche
Virginie

Albert Thomas

Marcel Sembat
Professeur Vaillant
Pierre Brossolette
Cimetiére - Hoétel de Ville
Eglise

Lycée Vionnet - Renoir
Avenue de Rosny

Pont de Bondy - Avenue de Rosny
Nouvelle Piscine

Petit Noisy

Denis Papin
Noisy-le-Sec Rer

11 novembre 1918

Les Carrouges

Brément

Square Stephenson

Salengro - Auffret

Go to website

Route schedule
Mairie — Porte des Lilas

Monday 05:05-00:40"
Tuesday 05:05-00:40+1
Wednesday 05:05-01:40"
Thursday 05:05-00:40"
Friday 05:05-01:40"
Saturday 05:05-01:40"
Sunday 06:30-00:40"
Route info

Direction: Mairie
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Fréres Lumiére

Fort de Noisy

Romainville - Carnot

Mairie

Gagarine

Les Sablons

Paul de Kock

Mairie des Lilas

Les Bruyéres

Porte des Lilas



Direction
Porte des Lilas — Mairie

30 stops

Open route schedule

Porte des Lilas

Les Bruyéres

Mairie des Lilas - Métro

Paul de Kock

Les Sablons

Gagarine

Mairie

Romainville - Carnot

Fort de Noisy

Fréres Lumiére

Salengro - Auffret

Square Stephenson

Brément

Brément - Général de Gaulle

Les Carrouges

11 novembre 1918

Noisy-le-Sec Rer

Denis Papin

Petit Noisy

Nouvelle Piscine

Avenue de Rosny

Lycée Vionnet - Renoir

Eglise

Cimetiére - Hobtel de Ville

Pierre Brossolette

Route schedule
Porte des Lilas — Mairie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Porte des Lilas
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
25:20-02:00
+1
05:30-02:00

+1
06:30-01:00
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Professeur Vaillant

Marcel Sembat

Albert Thomas

Brackley

Mairie



Direction
Porte des Lilas — Mairie

28 stops

Open route schedule

Porte des Lilas

Les Bruyéres

Mairie des Lilas - Métro

Paul de Kock

Les Sablons

Gagarine

Mairie

Romainville - Carnot

Fort de Noisy

Fréres Lumiére

Salengro - Auffret

Square Stephenson

Brément - Général de Gaulle

Cité du 1er Mai

Alsace - Lorraine

Denis Papin

Petit Noisy

Nouvelle Piscine

Avenue de Rosny

Lycée Vionnet - Renoir

Eglise

Cimetiére - Hobtel de Ville

Pierre Brossolette

Professeur Vaillant

Marcel Sembat

Route schedule
Porte des Lilas — Mairie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Porte des Lilas
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-02:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-02:00
+1
05:00-02:00

+1
06:30-01:00
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Albert Thomas
Brackley

Mairie

105 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bobigny

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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